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Sedzia Gtowny
Druzynowych Mistrzostw Regionu, Sezon 2016/2017:

Pawelt Jaroch
adres do korespondencji:
ul. Piaskowa 3, 86-182 Swiekatowo
paweljaroch84@gmail.com, 692 244 586

Komunikat Sedziowski DMR Nr 5
~Ranking uzyskany (PZSzach)”

m JAROCH, Karol POL 7 65 2494
k+ GROCHOWALSKI, Pawet POL 6 55 2357
k  SLIWICKI, Damian POL 6 4 2321
IM ZOENIEROWICZ, Krzysztof POL 5 35 2308
k+ JOZWICKI, Jakub POL 6 55 2286
| CZARKOWSKI, Tomasz POL 8 8 2278

BAUMANN, Dariusz POL 7 55 2275

k  KULINSKI, Krzysztof POL 7 65 2263
I+ KIELBRATOWSKI, Aleksander POL 7 65 2225
|  KOZIELSKI, Mirostaw DEN 8 7 2223

I+ LUDWINSKI, Daniel POL 6 6 2214
k JABLONSKI, Mariusz POL 1 1 2200
I+ JABLONSKI, Mirostaw POL 7 5 2188
| LECH, Piotr POL 4 35 2180

|  TAMON, Radostaw POL 6 55 2172

|  WARGULEC, Dariusz POL 7 5 2169

| MIKOLAJCZAK, Wojciech POL 1 1 2150

I GRODZICKI, Tomasz POL 3 3 2150
| JESSE, Jacek POL 3 3 2150

|  BLAJET, Radostaw POL 8 65 2144

| AUGUSTOWSKI, Janusz POL 9 7 2130

| KOZLINSKI, Marcin POL 8 75 2122

| WLOCH, Mikotaj POL 4 3 2120

| TARNOWSKI, Marian POL 6 6 2114

k+ GAWRONSKI, Mirostaw POL 7 3 2113
|  GRABARCZYK, Sylwester CZE 7 3 2106

|  WRUCK, Wiestaw POL 1 1 2100

I+ DAROWICKI, Mariusz POL 6 4 2100
| KAMINSKI, Damian POL 9 7 2100

I+ KUBIAK, Leszek POL O 0 2100
I+ CICHOCKI, Konrad POL 7 5 2100
I+ MROZINSKI, Benedykt POL 9 65 2080
| KARPINSKI, Andrzej POL 2 2 2067

I+ PALIWODA, Borys POL 8 55 2066
|  KACPRZAK, Karol POL 7 25 2056
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BIEGANSKI, Zdzistaw
KACPRZAK, Kacper
WOLANSKI, Michat
JAHR, Ulrich
KATAFIASZ, Tomasz
CHODOROWSKI, Dawid
SZYBOWICZ, Piotr

BARTOSZEWSKI-REISKI, Olaf

WASZEWSKI, Sebastian
RADZIEJEWSKI, Tomasz
SZARFEMBERG, Pawet
SZYMCZAK, Przemystaw
ZMIJEWSKI, Bogumit
HETMANSKI, Waldemar
RAFALSKI, Kacper
CICHOCKA, Katarzyna
MARZEC, Konrad
GORNY, Jacek
LUCHOWSKI, Ferdynand
STASIAK, Tomasz
DWOJACKI, Grzegorz
JAROSZ, Piotr

BIENIAK, Jerzy
DOLINSKI, Piotr

RANT, Izabela
PAPROCKI, Antoni
CWIK, Jakub

WOJCICKI, Mateusz
RABEDA, Grzegorz
BADYRA, Wasyl
GRYLEWICZ, Bemard
KAZANIECKI, Patryk
CZARNOLEWSKI, Piotr
STRASZEWSKI, Tomasz
PAPROCKI, Stanistaw
BIELUSZEWSKI, tukasz
ROGULSKI, Sebastian
KADUKOWSKI, Pawet
DWOJACKI, Jakub
SIVICKIS, Wiktoria
MAZUR, Stanistaw
BOROWIECKI, Maciej
BUDREWICZ, Jan
KOBUS, Maciej
WRZOS, Waldemar
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3,5

4,5
5,5
4,5
3,5
2,5

2,5
4,5

3,5
3,5

2,5
1,5
4,5

3,5
3,5

3,5
3,5

3,5
4,5
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2042
2038
2038
2030
2028
2025
2015
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1986
1986
1985
1984
1977
1975
1975
1972
1970
1967
1967
1967
1966
1963
1963
1957
1950
1950
1944
1943
1934
1930
1929
1929
1928
1925
1922
1920
1914
1914
1900
1900
1900
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JABLONSKI, Jerzy
STEPNIAK, Stanistaw
WYDRA, Michat
GORNY, Marek
SARGALSKI, Andrzej
MUSIAL, Adam
KUBICKI, Mariusz
MALINOWSKI, Tomasz
ZEBROWSKA, Anna
BULTROWICZ, Leszek
BUDNIK, Mateusz
URBAN, Jacek

KROL, Stawomir
MUSIAL, Marian
BIELUSZEWSKI, Robert
ZYGADLO, Kajetan
MALINSKI, Waldemar
BIALAS, Jerzy
SNIADECKI, Jerzy
NOWORACKI, Kajetan
WISNIEWSKI, Tomasz
PAWLOWSKI, Pawet
ZAJAC, Szymon
SZTUKA, Cezary
GROCHOWALSKI, Jakub
WYRZYKOWSKI, Jozef
NAPIERALA, Stawomir
THEUSS, Tomasz
TURULA, Damian
WASZKOWSKA, Karolina
DAHMS, Medard
SZATKOWSKI, Pawet
WLOCH, Dominika
BASSA, Jarostaw
KONEFAL, Leszek
KUDLACIK, Jan
KACZYNSKI, Maciej
MAKSIMENKO, Andrei Jr
OPERMAN, Dariusz
MAJCHRZAK, Woijciech
PODLEWSKI, Szymon
JASTRZEBSKI, Wtodzimierz
BORKOWSKA, Zuzanna
KWIATKOWSKI, Jacek
STARZYNSKI, Pawet

POL
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POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
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1900
1900
1888
1888
1880
1878
1878
1875
1867
1866
1850
1840
1833
1833
1825
1825
1820
1820
1813
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1790
1775
1775
1771
1767
1763
1763
1757
1756
1756
1755
1750
1750
1734
1733
1725
1725
1715
1713
1700
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DWOJACKI, Karol
BUDKIEWICZ, Lucyna
RETZ, Patryk

CHYLA, Marek
KARWOWSKA, Danuta
JEZIORNY, Janusz

SZCZEPOCKA-KIELBRATOWSKA, Renata

RETZ, Adrian
LEBIEDZINSKI, Maciej
KULSKI, Edward
WINKLER, Bogdan
TANSKI, Wiktor
OWCZARZAK, Maciej
JUSZCZAK, Mitosz
PIORKOWSKI, Wojciech
MUZALEWSKI, Stawomir
PYZEWSKA, Ewelina
TABACZKA, Jerzy
SZULGACZ, Andrzej
WIECZOREK, Mateusz
BIALKOWSKI, Joézef
JANOWICZ, Dariusz
GRACZYK, Piotr
KURPIEWSKA, Anna
BAWEJ, Jakub
NAPIERALA, Jakub
LISIAK, Rafat

SKIERA, Edward
TOBOLSKI, Michat
WNUK, Piotr

BINGER, Damian
WRUCK, Wtodzimierz
KRUPECKA-CZARKOWSKA, Danuta
RETMAN, Martyna
ZAJAC, Robert
TANSKI, Jakub
FLOREK, Wojciech
WACZYNSKA, Anna
GACKOWSKI, Marian
KRZYZANIAK, Jan
KOZzLOWSKI, Michat
KLOSS, Andrzej
BYKOWSKI, Kacper
BIENIEK, Daria
BEREZOWSKA, Patrycja
LAPINSKI, Jerzy
KOMOROWSKI, Piotr
SZALEK, Jakub
PAPROCKI, Franciszek
WIECKOWSKA, Oliwia
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POL
POL
POL
POL
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POL
POL
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1689
1689
1688
1688
1686
1685
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1667
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1634
1633
1629
1622
1622
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
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1588
1584
1583
1578
1575
1575
1566
1563
1560
1550
1534
1533
1533
1520
1511
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177
178
179
180
181
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188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
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FIUGAJSKI, Michat
MELOTKOWSKA, Kinga
JURKIEWICZ, Kazimierz
SIVICKIS, Kornelia
BALCEREK, Gerard
RYBAK, Elzbieta
LISIAK, Michat
MULLER, Alicja

RETZ, Agnieszka
ZAKRZEWSKI, Szymon
DRAZKOWSKI, Wojciech
BRELINSKA, Matylda
ROSINSKI, Jan
BRZEZINSKI, Artur
DOBEK, Adam

BELA, Zbigniew
OLCHOWY, Tomasz
DUDEK, Kinga
BYCHOWSKA, Marta
LEPEK, tadystawa
KLIMEK, Kacper

KROL, Bartosz
KOTOWSKA, Inga
BLAJET, Monika
KACZYNSKA, Katarzyna

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

O O MNOOD-_~DNOGVOPRPEAPE~A 2OODOWMNOOPAARNPAPPA AN~

OgOO—\—\O

N
- N
(&)

O O O O OO MNDMNO-~ 200 O ~O0o

1500
1500
1500
1500
1460
1440
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1357
1350
1340
1340
1280
1280
1279
1116
1100
1086
1033
1000
1000



